Spare Parts Catalog

Sturmvogel

A ZOOMLION COMPANY







Informations de commande @
Ordering information RABE

B TTCRALIGY COMPANT

Sturmvogel 6001L Series 1
Double spring tines

3 Point coupling cat. 3
Pointed tooth roller tandem
Tine trailer

Important for ordering spare parts

Please give the following information whenever you order spare parls:

1. Type of the machine (stamped on lype plate)

2. Serial number (stamped on type plate and frame)
3. Part number.

4. The required quantity of the spare parts.

Plaquette / Identification plate

£)RABE < I

® Agrartechnik Verdriebsgeselschaft mbH | D 49152 Bad Essen 0

Type :
Nr.

Sous nésenve de modhicalions lechniques ! subject to bechnical modehcations

Page 3/90






PRODUCTION

6001 L Sérre 1 cpl.

6001 L Series? cpl.

?

6258.00.70 (1/2)

rRADE

AZOOMLION COMPANY

Index Quantity Reference Designation
1 1 1000.99.04 ::t;l:gtliﬁf’tigf plate CE
2 2 11023D532A fyonucm'ﬁn%'lgg Dia 5 Z
02| e S g
| S R
T
2 6335.20.01 E&%C?SQZ(_B)ZM)
2 6112203 | QPO O,
2 8163.07.01 g;%?; g% :é(ﬁ?r:itﬁoi\ﬁec crochet
2 9001.70.20 Eﬁj‘gobnomﬁz
6 SBDIGPA oSt Viiewds 1S04017-8.6 Zinc

Page 9/90

05-Nov-18

Revision : -
MaJ : 06-Nov-18




PRODUCTION

6001 L Sérre 1 cpl.

60071 L Series? cpl.

ARABE

625800.70 (2/2)

AZOOMLION COMPANY
Index Quantity Reference Designation
1 s | e 90 verz
2 4 62580001 e 280 courl
3 U TS el e
4 12 6258.00.07 | Rondellelarge
e
o | 2| wnmn fomekmiom
7 2 SIDIIONA | X 150 Zine 109
8 12 980DV12NA | Crou 12 2N 109
9 8 980Dv20pA | O 1120 2% 68

05-Nov-18

Revision : -

Page 10/90 Maj - 06-Nov-18




PRODUCTION

Plaque de guiadage montée

6812.28.26 (1/1)

ARA

poE

Guide plate mounted A ZoomaL N COMPANY
Index Quantity Reference Designation
1 1 6241.0402 | [t de fxation M 12-93
2 1 6612.28.24 g'jig:ep‘faﬁg”‘dage
3 2 v g a0~ 2L
—
1B

Page 11/90

19-Sep-18
Revision : B
MaJ : 19-Sep-18




PRODUCTION

Support de parking souadé
Parking supports welded holder

6258.06.01 (1/1)

Index

Level

Quantity

Reference

Designation

1

1

6258.06.01

Support de parking soudé

Parking supports welded holder

Page 14/90

18-Sep-18

Revision : A
MaJ : 26-Oct-18




PRODUCTION

Caare pre-assemble 60071 L(S) Série 1
Frame pre-assembled 6007 L(S) Series 1

ARABE

AZOOMLION COMPANY

6258.00.71 (1/1)

Index Quantity Reference Designation
e | e e S
Do e S s
.z oo S
4 2 62531901 | Bre 20

2 s |1 | oo ke

. BN

5 RN

(6 ° 1 G5BOT0 | E ot LE (e B001L

(12) 9 4 6806.27.03 | e 020

o ot ewow mmesme

&) I
AR T
" ? VIZB26 |50l ooy 4558 2NEL
e men gt e

06-Nov-18

Revision : B

Page 15/90 MaJ : 06-Nov-18




PRODUCTION

Hyadraulique Série 1 cpl.

Hydraulic Series 1 cpl.

R

6253.51.02 (1/1)

rRADE

AZOOMLION COMPANY

Index Quantity Reference Designation
1 2 1235106 ggﬂiglgdﬁssﬂiiigﬁgncg%eépI.

2 ¢ a0 | o g

; ¢ aT0208 R ouping 12 Wit 5

4 1 4753.57.01 ggﬂfl;djﬂg 2‘;}

s |+ menn [

6 2 BAIBOT02 | oo (Nt rbel

| o | o | ooz o

8 2 8132.01.00 (H:%Paeuﬁ.ts conmecor HL3 AG M1EX1S.
: 2| s it s

D2 | oo Eeneloner i

" 2 8154.24.02 | Lriet

12 2 8169.06.01 8;“23;6; 100403001575 22:

3 ) 8413.88.01 Tuyau hydraulique 2SN DN10 L1500

Hydraulic hose 2SN DN10 L1500

Page 16/90

24-0Oct-18

Revision : F
MaJ : 25-Oct-18




PRODUCTION

Broches d affelage Cat.3 cpl.

J-Point headstock Cat.3 cpl.

2,

6258.13.10 (1/1)

rRADE

Flat washer MU30O ZNBL

AZOOMLION COMPANY
Index Quantite Reference Designation
1 : 11000001 A Sat
) 2 12000501 fe At
6258.13.15 aﬁzuIipi?ie:eafgettgyoommmm
6258.13.16 Bi?tguIespi?::elljr?gtt%é?nmmm
6258.1320 | \\"4) So 5
6344.40.02 g;:;;ecﬁ;;e“”té
6344.40.03 gi;j;;eﬁﬁ;i““““té
6344.40.19 g:g;;ﬁ;i“““”té
UDBIOA | ot e o
VK 513 Rondelle plate MU3O ZNBL

Page 17/90

28-Apr-16

Revision : F
MadJ : 20-Apr-16




PRODUCTION

Porte-outils L cpl.

[ool carrier L cpl.

2,

6258.02.01 (1/1)

rRADE

AZOOMLION COMPANY

Index Quantity Reference Designation
1 4 102305328 | vl oS D2 52

2 4 62412002 | e TB-12X00

3 4 6253.06.01 | Lo ;;Igit;e‘?tion

4 2 6253.10.02 | gopPor

5 4 6253.56.05 /Fjgj%':tge?

6 2 6258.0203 | gPeoet”

! 2 eassoz0s | pEnRi e

° 2 essoi0 (o

; 2 WIDISPA | o125 Znc 8
o | sows EUSEIGN
e 1| smen0o0s | goreledauelantdgadh
14 1 9998.00.06 | Echelle dautocollant & droit

Sticker scale right

Page 19/90

07-Nov-18

Revision : B
MaJ : 07-Nov-18




ARABE

L4

Jeu de dents renforces, elément de herse cpl.
Double spring tine, harrow section cpl.

Designation

22-0Oct-18
Revision : D

MaJ : 22-Oct-18

[}
N 85
~ gmu
AN N foe) £ .=
~ d ZZ
=z o 0
= o w./
= o 28t
= o o go]
- S o3 ON| a3
L |0 = To) >
<<~ CIR=ES o~ | 22
P s 3 = x| 'S
3 ® w 2o N ~N T
o< 2 <= | EE e =
-— S
TS| S| O S| =< TS
= 15}
e IJIWLWEIOO N - T
o S| - » V% w | @ == |5
=Z|lc=z|es(>> |5 = Q9 Ee)
O D © SS | » L w55
c = E|lcfS | c o T+ x| L
OO QP®c| OO OE| BT N B G5
XmuwI xxoe - |oo | >IT | w2
o | < — N N 10} = <
3| S S i~ < o o
IS ~ o) ) o 2] N~ N
[ ADn [Xe] ™ < < N m
() I32) ~ ~ ~ py
k) N~ [Ye) o o o o <
o o~ N o o o ~ ™
~ © © © © ™ o
o)
=
=
= © — © © © © ©
AW ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
[«
3
Hnu ~ N o <t [Te) ({e) M~

PRODUCTION

&
e
N
©
&
o
=
=
N—
N
<
8
S
©




PRODUCTION

Dents VEG-16 montées

[ines VEG-16 mounted

8007.42.02 (1/1)

ARABE

AZOOMLION COMPANY
o Quantity Reference Designation
o G somae
2 1 8007.18.03 gﬁ:rﬂ(gx? %gogos
] 1 B007.18.04 | g oo At EOIOU
R

20-Sep-18

Revision : A

Page 26/90 MaJ : 24-Sep-18




PRODUCTION

Rouleau aenté pointu Tandem TillXtrem
Pointed foothed roller Tandem TiliXtrem

ARABE

6812.31.01 (1/1)

AZOOMLION COMPANY
Index Quantity Reference Designation
! ¢ BN0S8 o e Can Tibveme (BTESH)
2 2 0N e 08 80 080 e
; ¢ TSORIARET ISOT0Bs Zine
! I R T e T
; 4| MOBD2O26M | BB oscld DINGAS
; 12 BODI0SPA | Renitead b W0 S06677-852
7 16 B0DIZA0PA | penitead b M2xa0 S06677-852
8 2 62582339 | oVer
’ 6 es122515 | G N g0
v ¢ eas G
" 2256 i e
12 8 6812.25.92 z%g%ﬁgevfaesﬁaefge palier
o1 e B
1 e e
oo wooes EREER

13-Nov-18

Revision : A

Page 29/90 MaJ : 14-Nov-18




PRODUCTION

Kif Rouleau denté pointuy D270 TillXtrem

Kit Pointed foothed roller D270 TillX{rem

ARABE

6812.31.11 (1/1)

AZOOMLION COMPANY

Index Quantity Reference Designation
1 2 63088 pIong oo Tikveme (BTEQH)
; 6 IDAIOSA 051507080 Zne
SRR

6 | BOIDIOISPA | e ol W03 SOBGTT-85 2

8 GDIZOPA | ol M2 150867755

MR

2 6812.25.34 g&spgft:llfﬁlpgggg30

¢ mume fe e

e

14-Nov-18

Revision : -

Page 30/90 MaJ : 14-Nov-18




PRODUCTION

Kif Rouleau denté pointuy D330 TillXtrem
Kit Pointed foothed roller D330 TillXtrem

ARABE

6812.31.12 (1/1)

AZOOMLION COMPANY

Index Quantity Reference Designation
! 2| 630088 O e G30 Tilkirome (BTESRE)
;| s | ewew s

| e Sy nor

6| S03D10IPA | R head ok 10K S0B677-852

8| S0SD1ZPA | R head bt N124AD S0B677-8.52

o oot g e

2 ey Geo

4 6812.25.92 E%gﬂﬁgeﬁ:sﬁzfge palier

o e

14-Nov-18

Revision : -

Page 31/90 MaJ : 14-Nov-18




PRODUCTION

6812.06.09 (1/1)

Sel connexion double rouleau
Sel connection double roller

ARABE

Screw H M16x 75 - 8.8 ZNBL

AZOOMLION COMPANY
Index Quantity Reference Designation
Connexion soudée
1 1 6812.06.01 Welded connection
Ecrou M16 ZNBL 8.8
2 2 980DVIBPA | Nt M16 Zinc 8.8
3 2 VI 3132 Vis H M16x 75 - 8.8 ZNBL

17-Sep-18

Revision : -

Page 37/90 MaJ : 17-Sep-18




PRODUCTION Train denté 6001 L (S) cpl. R A B E
, .., Tine trailer 60071 L (S) cpl. @

AZOOMLION COMPANY
Index Quantity Reference Designation
Train denté section médiane cpl.
L 2 6258.03.10 Tine trailer midsection cpl.
Train denté droit cpl.
2 1 6258.03.20 Tine trailer right cpl.
3 1 6258.03.30 Train denté gauche cpl.

Tiné trailer left cpl.

(@

%15(((((( @

(

(s

©
p=(

23-Oct-18

6258 03 42 (7/7) Revision : -
Page 63/90 MaJ : 24-Oct-18




PRODUCTION

6258.03.10 (1/1)

)

A
7z
e S S T

Train denté section médiane cp.

Tine trailer midsection cpl.

9

rRADE

AZOOMLION COMPANY

Index Quantity Reference Designation
| ¢ DA e 1807089 Zne.

2 8 62534801 2N

: e by o sars e
’ TR b o s 2cpl
° 1 6258.03.90 ﬁﬂg:g ts?:gea}[umrzitg?rjnidst
612 TONDIZSOPA g 260 1501064256 2L
e | e G

Page 64/90

08-Nov-18

Revision : C
MaJ : 08-Nov-18|




PRODUCTION

o
{4 UaU;U

o

A

(IAITAN AT
=7

6258.03.20 (1/1)

.‘;’._,’

Jer=r s Iy d s s

Train dente aroit cpl. @ R A BE
[ine traller right cu. n/Al

Index Quantiy Reference Designation

IR

2 7 6253.48.01 | oemt

: T ORI by o oo e

CL e

° 1 6258.03.81 ﬁﬂg:g L?:::tﬂfml right

o e o

T e e 7

08-Nov-18
Revision : C

Page 65/90 MaJ : 08-Nov-18




PRODUCTION

‘- o,

(AR el T
=

11/l

zr
y

&,

2

\ /OE0Z

— 1127%n

6258.03.30 (1/1)

Train denté gauche cpl.

ARABE

~ 1w
allnlln /1

-

(4

Tiné traller left cpl. /Al
Index Quantty Reference Designation
| oo s somse:
2 7 6253.48.01 %f\g‘
s |1 mmew SEmEEmESE
C 1 mmas SEmETRMEEIET
s |1 emos DO
° 1 T99D1250PA. oo ek i 60 150106426 8 2NBL
T s e

09-Nov-18

Revision : C

Page 66/90 MaJ : 09-Nov-18




PRODUCTION

Ensemble de ressort gauche série 1 cpl.

Spring assembly left series 1 cpl.

ARABE

AZOOMLION COMPANY

6258.03.34 (1/2)

Index Quantity Reference Designation
e o QR
o1 o SIS s
SRR oy e
| e St s
s o e Koees
o om0 G LT
P a | oo RoefommONS
R Lty

9 1 47163600 | oo

10 1 6258.03.02 gfogp”ﬁndge butée

B 1 6258.03.75 gggglzhdeeeiéﬁetal

" 1 e GRS

b T TR o g DF 2605
" 1 6337.81.01 (BJE)anSw:r?el;i(iéoen rod welded

® T eeTa | e

10 : TI2DABY |G e HM Bt 180

T s e

18 1 9998.00.04 | conere dautocoliant

20-Nov-18

Revision : A

Page 67/90 MaJ : 20-Nov-18




PRODUCTION

Ensemble de ressort gauche série 1 cpl.

Spring assembly left series 1 cpl.

62580334 (2/2)

9

rRADE

AZOOMLION COMPANY
Index Quantity Reference Designation
Support gauche soudé
1 1 6258.03.61 Bracket left welded
Support soudé version 1
2 1 6258.03.95 Welded holder version 1
Axe securité D20-53.5
3 2 6337.45.03 | satety pin D20-53.5
Ecrou de la vis Tr. 22x5
4 1 6806.34.03 | spindle nut Tr. 22x5
Vis H M16 x 55 ZNBL 8.8
S 2 I3TDI6SSPA | oy Screw M16 x 55 Zinc 8.8
Goupille fendue 4x 32 1SO1234
6 2 94D432 | Cotterpin 4x 32 1S01234
Ecrou M16 ZNBL 8.8
7 2 9BO0DVIBPA Nt M16 Zinc 8.8
20-Nov-18
Revision : A
Page 68/90 MaJ : 20-Nov-18




PRODUCTION

Ensemble de ressort gauche série 2 cpl.

Spring assemble left series 2 cpl.

2.

6258.03.35 (1/2)

rRADE

AZOOMLION COMPANY
Index Quantity Reference Designation
! S zA DNt 2
o1 e S pger
’ I e e
‘ I e Ay
° T MBI | R RRTaN 6 08T
° T om0 | RRTEX 01508752
P e e RSSO
R Loy
9 1 47163600 | o
10 1 6256.03.02 gfogp”ﬁndge butée
B 1 6258.03.75 gggl?a”ihdeee:ﬁrlr?etal
e 1 swen TS
L e
M 1 6337.81.01 gga;:r%ig(iéoen rod welded
51| e Bodesde
B2 e
T swomes fe DO
oo s

Page 69/90

20-Nov-18

Revision : A
MadJ : 21-Nov-18,




PRODUCTION

Ensemble de ressort gauche série 2 cpl.

Spring assemble left series 2 cpl.

62580335 (2/2)

?

rRADE

AZOOMLION COMPANY
Index Quantity Reference Designation
R
2 T s e e verson 1
)| 2 | owem Mmoo
C 1 e | Emeemnz
; 2| ODIGSEPA | ot x5 Znc 68
o2 | e S G
7 2 9goDv1gPA | Lo 10 ZINEL 8.8
20-Nov-18
Revision : A
Page 70/90 MaJ : 21-Nov-18







Notes / Notes / Anmerkung / Note / 3ameTka @ RABE

AZOOMLION COMPANY

Page 88/90






Rabe Agrartechnik Vertriebsgesellschaft mbH

Am Rabewerk 1, 49152 Bad Essen , Germany

Phone +49 (0) 5472 - 771-0
Fax +49 (0)5472-771-0

info@rabe-agrartechnik.de
www.rabe-agrartechnik.de

" ARABE

A ZOOMLION COMPANY




